FREE CALL  1800 356 673 www.floorex.com.au164 165
SC
RA
PE
RS
SCRA
PERS
BEAVER™ 240
LIGHT-WEIGHT FLOOR SCRAPER
BV-240 BV-240 Beaver™ Floor Scraper 240v
• Push Model
• Adjustable Height Handle
• 240v, 1.5kw motor
• Oscillating blade system
• Removes commercial carpet, sheet of vinyl, rubber, tiles,
indoor/outdoor sport surfaces, roofing material
BV-070-03 S 70mm Standard Blade - 3mm
BV-070-06 S 70mm Standard Blade - 6mm - for heavy tile lifting
BV-100-03 S 100mm Standard Blade - 3mm
BV-120-03 C 100mm Carpet Blade - 3mm
BV-200-03 S 200mm Standard Blade - 3mm
BV-250-03 S 250mm Standard Blade - 3mm
This Beaver™ 240 Floor Scraper is focussed on being lighter in weight
for manoeuvrability and portability but still the same rugged build as
the other beaver models. The Beaver 240 can remove glued down
floor coverings, commercial carpet, gummy adhesives, vinyl tiles,